BRANCH

EEE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) 3001(4) 3003(3) | 4017(4) 3005(4) 4011(4) | 4013(3) 4019(3) | 4103(3) |[CREDIT | Points
L DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) 4012(1) 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) 4002(1)
D010/21 GOUTAM KUMAR UlB 6 12 B 6 24 C5 20 B618 | B6 18 | A8 24 25 166 | 6.64
L A 88 A 838 A 88 |[Ex1010 |A 8 8 |A 8 8
D011/21 STEPHEE XALXO ulc510 [ Cc 5 20 D4 16 C5 20 B618 | C515 [ B 6 18 32 176 | 5.5
L C 5 15 |B+7 7 A8 8 B+7 7 |A8 8 B 6 6 |A 88
D015/21 MANINDAR HONHAGA UlB 6 12 D4 16 D4 16 C515 [ C515 [ C5 15 25 132 | 5.28
L B+7 7 A 88 B+7 7 |B+7 7 |B 6 6 |A 8 8
D017/21 AYUSH PRAKASH UIB612 [FOO [C515 [C5 20 B 6 24 B618 | B6 18 | A8 24 32 179 | 5.59
L B+7 7 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88
D018/21 PRINCE RAJ ulcCc 5 10 C5 20 C5 20 C515 [ C515 [ B6 18 25 143 | 5.72
L B+7 7 A 838 A 88 [B+7 7 |B+7 7 |A 8 8
D024/21 ISHIKA PATHAK UTA 8 16 Ex1040 A+9 36 |A+9 27 [ Ex 1030 | Ex 10 30 25 239 | 9.56
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D033/21 AMRIT RAJ UTA+9 18 A+9 36 Ex1040 [ Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | Ex 10 30 25 241 | 9.64
L A+9 9 Ex1010 |Ex 1010 |[Ex10 10 |A+ 9 9 |A+9 9

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING

DEC 3003(
DEC 4017(

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

3)
4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

DEE 3005(4) ANALOG ELECTRONICS

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

DHE 1001(3)
DMA 3201(3)
DEC 4018(1)
DEE 4012(1)
DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)

)

DEE 4020(1
DHU 4002(1)

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS
MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

1 of 7

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

EEE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE  |TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) |CREDIT | Points
.| DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D040/21 _ |KOMAL ORAON U[A B8 16 B+7 28 B6 24 |B618 |Br721 | AB 24| 25 180 | 7.2
L A8s |A99 |A88 A8 8 |A 88 |AB S8
D042/21 _ |ADITYAKUMARGUPTA U|C 5 10 | B 6 24 D416 |C52 |C520 |[C51 |[B618 |B6 18| 33 192 | 5.82
L A+99 |A88 [B 66 [Ex1010 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010
D043/21 __ |ISHAN RANJAN UlB+7 14 B6 24 B624 |AB24 | B618 | A8 24 | 25 180 | 7.2
L A+99 |AB88 [B+7 7 |Ex1010 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D046/21 _ |SURAJ KUMAR YADAV U [A+ O 18 B+7 28 AB 232 |AB24 |Ar9 27 A9 27 | 25 213 | 852
L A+9 9 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |A+ 9 9 |A+9 9
D049/21 _ |ANISHA EKKA U[B 6 12 B6 24 B+7 28 |A 824 | AB 24 [Br7 21 | 28 209 | 7.46
L A+ 9 27 |[A+9 9 A8 8 A 88 |A8 8 |A 88 |A 88
D051/21 _ |ABHIMANYU KUMAR UB+7 14 B+7 28 A+O 36 |A+0 27 | A8 24 |Ar9 27 | 25 209 | 8.36
L A+9 9 |Ex1010 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8
D05421 __ |RIYA KUMARI Ul C 5 10 UMO 0 B624 [B618 | B618 | A8 24| 28 162 | 5.79
L B 6 18 |A 838 A 88 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DHE 1001(3)  TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DCS 3001(4) G PROGRAVMING DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

DEE 3005(4) ANALOG ELECTRONICS

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)
)

DEE 4020(1
DHU 4002(1)

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

2 of 7

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023
BRANCH EEE Semester 4

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE  |TOTAL [fotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) [CREDIT | Points
.| DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D06221 _ |RIMA KUMARI U[B+7 14 B6 24 Bv7 28 |[B+7 21 | A8 24 |Ar9 27 | 25 191 | 7.64
L A+99 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 [Ex1010 [A+9 9 |A 8 8
D06321 _ |PURNIMA KUMARI U[B 6 12 Bo6 24 C520 |AB24 | AB24 |AB 24| 28 201 | 7.18
L Br7 21 [A+99 (A9 9 [A 88 |A*9 9 [A+9 9 |A 8 8
D06421 _ |SAHIL NAYAK U[C 5 10 C515 |D416 |B6 24 [B624 |[B 618 | C515 [Br7 21 | 32 192 | 6
L AB88 |A99 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8
D06521 _ |AMIT KUMAR MAHTO U[B 6 12 C5 20 B6 24 [B+7 21 |Br7 21 [Ar9 27 | 25 175 | 7
L B+77 |A*99 |A 88 |A*+9 9 |A 8 8 [A+9 9
D069/21 _ |SANDEEP BEDIYA U[D 4 8 Fo 0 D416 |[C51 D412 |C5 15| 25 101 | 4.04
L C55 |B+77 [B+77 |c55 |c 55 [B 66
D07121 __ |CHINTAMANI DAS U[B 6 12 A+9 36 Br7 28 |[B+r7 21 |A*9 27 |Ex1030 | 28 224 | 8
L|c 515 Ex1010 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D07221 _ |ANUPAM KHAKHA U[B 6 12 FOO |D416 |[FOO |[C52 [C515 |C515 |B6 18| 32 143 | 447
L B+77 |A*99 |A 88 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 8 8
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DHE 1001(3)  TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DCS 3001(4) G PROGRAVMING DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
DEE 3005(4)  ANALOG ELECTRONICS DEE 4014(1)  AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.
DEE 4013(3)  AC DYNAMIC MACHINE DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB. :

DEE 4019(3 . i
(3)  APPLIED COMMUNICATION DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III — 7
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

EEE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE  |[TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D073/21 NITESH KUMAR U[Ex 1020 A+9 36 Ex1040 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | 25 243 | 9.72
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |Ex10 10 |[A+ 9 9 |A+9 9
D074/21 VIVEK DHAN U[C510 |C520|C515 | D4 16 D416 |B618 | C515 | B6 18 | 32 173 | 5.41
L B+77 |A88 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |[B+7 7 |B+7 7
D078/21 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA __ U [B+ 7 14 A8 32 A+Q 36 |A+9 27 | A+9 27 |A+9 27 | 25 211 | 8.44
L B+77 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [B 6 6 |A 8 8
D088/21 LAWKESH YADAV U[A B 16 A+9 36 Ex1040 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | 25 238 | 9.52
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |A 8 8 |Ex10 10 |A+ 9 9 |A+9 9
D089/21 TILAK KUMAR U[B 6 12 C5 20 C520 [B618 | B6 18 [B+7 21 25 158 | 6.32
L A 88 |At9 9 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8
D090/21 ASHISH AMIT MINJ UlC5 10 C5 20 C520 |[B618 | B618 | B6 18| 25 151 | 6.04
L A88 |At99 |A 88 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |B+7 7
D098/21 ANSHU KUMARI U[B 6 12 C5 20 C520 |[Ar9 27 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 | 28 192 | 6.86
L D 4 12 [A+99 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DHE 1001(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING ©)
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
DEE 3005(4) ANALOG ELECTRONICS DEE 4014(1) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.
DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
- 4019(3) DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB. - .
(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III " =
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023
BRANCH EEE Semester 4

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO [ NAME U] DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE  |TOTAL [fotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) |CREDIT | Points
.| DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D099/21 _ |UDAY ANURAG VERMA U | A 8 16 A+9 36 A+9 36 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | 25 229 | 9.16
L A 88 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 [B+7 7
D106/21  |GANESH NAYAK U[C 5 10 C5 20 B624 [Br721 | B618 |Br7 21 | 25 160 | 6.4
L B66 |A99 |A 88 [A+9 9 [B 66 |A 8 8
D109/21 _ |ADITYA GARI UID 4 8 D4 16 D416 |[Cb51 [ D412 |C5 15| 25 124 | 4.96
L B+77 |A88 |B 66 |A8 8 |B 66 |B+t7 7
D110/21  |ANKESH HURDUWARMUNDA| D 4 8 | D 4 16 D416 |FOO [C520 |[C515 |[C515 | C5 15| 33 152 | 4.61
L A88 |AB8 |B 66 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A 8 8
D113/21 _ |SACHINKUMARMAHTO U | D 4 8 D412 (D416 |FOO |D416 |[B+r721 [C515 | B6 18| 32 154 | 4.81
L A88 |A88 |Ar9 9 A8 8 [B+7 7 |A 88
D11421  |ROSHANKUMARMAHTO U|D 4 8 | C 5 20 D416 |FOO |[C520 |[Br721 | B618 |B6 18| 33 165 | 5
L B66 |(A88 |AB8S8 |[A8 8 |[B+7 7 |Br7 7
D11521 _ |ROHIT KUMARMAHTO U | C 5 10 D416 |[FOO |D416 |AB24 | B618 | B6 18| 29 146 | 5.03
L B66 |A88 [B+7 7 |A8 8 [B+7 7 |A 8 8
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DHE 1001(3)  TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DCS 30014) C PROGRAMMING DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
DEE 3005(4)  ANALOG ELECTRONICS DEE 4014(1)  AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

)
DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.
.= 'a
DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

EEE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE  |TOTAL fotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) [CREDIT | Points
.| DpHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D117/21  |SHILKESH UTA 8 16 A+9 36 Ex1040 | Ex 1030 | A+9 27 |A+9 27 | 25 230 | 92
L A+99 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D119/21 __ |ABHIJEET TOPPO U[C 5 10 C5 20 C520 [B618 | B618 [Br7 21 | 25 154 | 6.16
L A88 |At99 [B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88
D12221 _ |RAJNISH PRAKASH UTA 8 16 A+Q 36 |A+9 36 |A+9 36 |Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | 29 273 | 9.41
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |A+ 9 9 |Ex 1010
D12521 _|SHIVANG KUMAR U[A B 16 A+9 36 AB 32 |A*9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 | 25 226 | 9.04
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |A+ 9 9 [Ex10 10 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9
D130/21 _ |ROHIT KUMAR UTA 8 16 B+7 28 |B+7 28 |AB 32 |Ar90 27 | AB 24 [A*Q 27 | 29 233 | 8.03
L A+99 |AB88 [B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A 8 8 |A+9 9
D140/21 _ |VISHAL BANDHU U[A 8 16 B+7 28 |B+7 28 |B+7 28 |Ex 1030 | B+7 21 |A+9 27 | 29 227 | 7.83
L A88 |ABS8 |A9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 |A 8 8
D14221 _ |SURYA ORAON UTC 5 10 FO 0 FOO |[C51 D412 |[B6 18] 25 92 | 368
L C55 [B+77 |B+7 7 [B6 6 |C 55 |B+7 7
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DHE 1001(3)  TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DCS30014) G PROGRAMMING DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

DEE 3005(4) ANALOG ELECTRONICS

DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)
)

DEE 4020(1
DHU 4002(1)

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

6 of 7

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023
BRANCH EEE Semester 4

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO [ NAME u] DAC DCS DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE | TOTAL [rotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 4017(4) | 3005(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DMA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
1001(3) | 3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D149/21 |MANIT KUMAR SAHU U[B+7 14 A+9 36 A+9 36 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 | A*9 27 | 25 232 | 9.28
L Ex 1010 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9
D154/21  |VIKASH KUMAR U[B612 |D 4 16 C520 |Cb520 |[C520 |[B+721 |[C515 | C5 15| 33 184 | 5.58
L B+77 |A88 [B+7 7 |A8 8 [B+7 7 |A 8 8
D155/21 _ |ANAND KUMAR RAVI U[C5 10 C5 20 C520 [B61 [C51 [B6 18| 25 152 | 6.08
L A+99 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 |A 8 8
D158/21  |KRISH PRAKASH UB+7 14 B+7 28 Bt7 28 |A 824 | B618 | A8 24 | 25 190 | 7.6
L A+99 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D160/21 _ |NIRANJAN KUMAR U[D48 |FooO D416 |[FOO |[C520 |B618 |C515 |B6 18| 33 142 | a3
L A8s |AB88 |A88 (A8 8 [Br7 7 |A B 8
D161/21 _ |SURAJ KUMAR DAS U[C5 10 B6 24 C520 |[B61 | B618 [Br7 21 | 25 161 | 6.44
L A88 |[A99 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |A 8 8
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DHE 1001(3)  TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DCS 30014) C PROGRAMMING DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 3003(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS DEC 4018(1)  MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
DEE 3005(4)  ANALOG ELECTRONICS DEE 4014(1)  AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.
DEE 4013(3) * AC DYNAMIC MACHINE DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB. e

DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III —

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023
BRANCH EEET1 Semester 4

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEE DHE [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
2001(3) | 4001(2) | 4017(4) | 3003(3) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) | 2001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMmA DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DHU
3201(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1)
D047/21 ANKITA MALLICK g D48 |[UMOO |[C515 |C5 20 [B618 |C515 | C5 15 31 149 | 4.81
L|D412 |[A 88 |A 838 B+7 7 [B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 8 8
D112/21 RAGNI KUMARI U[D412 [D48 |[C520 C5 20 [B+7 21 | B 618 | B6 18 | D 4 12 31 180 | 5.81
L A 88 |[A88 |A88 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A 8 8

DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB
DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

DEE 3003(3) TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE DEE 4014(1) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DEE 4018(3) ~ APPLIED COMMUNICATION DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III -

DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER
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